iLife insurance Corporation of India
Divisional Office - Amritsar

Reservation / Roster Register for the Post of HGA (A)( Prom, )as on 31.12.2022

Additions / Exits List during the year 2022 (01.01.2022 o 31.12.2022)

NO| Earlier Name S.R.No. | Whether Filled as [Sequence Reasons for additiany axits Date of Stgnature of Remarks
Roster belongs | URor of addition/ exits A?ﬂ:;gmr::
Serlal No- to as sc/sT/ ther authorised
SC/8T |reserved OBC/UR officer
10BC for Whether
General | SC/ST/ MERIT
OBC Candidate
: . e i e B Tl ADDITIONS : e
1 | 25-As5R AMANDEEP SINGH 156719 GEN UR UR-1 PROMOTED TO HGA 03.03.2022
2 | 19-Ass-g GIRISH BANSAL 160211 GEN UR UR-2 PROMOTED TO HGA 14.03.2022
3 | 23-Assr JASDEEP SINGH LAHIR] 161993 UR UR UR-3 PROMOTED T0 Hea 14.03.2022
4 | 27-Ass-R AMANDEEP CHANDEL 162761 5C sC SC-1 PROMOTED TO HGA 22.04.2022
5 | aa-12/20 SATINDER SINGH 156763 0BC UR UR-4 REINSTATEMENT 02.08.2022
CUUUEXITS

L 107 SUSHIL KUMAR GILL 154535 SC SC SC-1 PROMOTED TO AAU 22.02.2022

1
2 D AVTAR SINGH 162120 GEN | g UR-1 RETIRED ON 28.02.2022 28.02.2022
3 138 JAGDISH RAJ 162812 OBC UR UR-2 TRANSFFERED TO DO SRINAGAR
4 135 LAKHBIR KUMAR | 1s4z2s5 GEN UR UR-3 RETIRED ON 31.03.2022 31.03.2022
5 131 NAND KISHORE 161311 GEN UR UR-4 RETIRED ON 31.03.2022 31.03.2022
6 95 RAJINDER KUMAR 163318 GEN UR UR-5 RETIRED ON 31,03.2022 31.03.2022
['_7' 50 TARSEM KUMAR { 160503 GEN UR UR-6 RETIRED ON 29,04,2022 29.04.2022
8 75 1 PARDEEP KUMIAR 154320 5C UR UR-7 RETIRED ON 30,09.2022 30.09.2022 M-1
9 5 | VINOD KUMAR 181301 GEN UR UR-8 RETIRED ON 30.09.2022 30.09.2022
290 |
10 79 VUAY KUMAR 162748 sc UR UR-9 RETIRED ON 31.10.2022 31.10.2022 M-2
11 24 NISHA MAHAJAN 121191 GEN UR UR-10 PROMOTED To AAD 01.11,2022
12 106 DARSHAN SINGH 160160 sC sC Sc2 PROMOTED TO AAD 01.11.2022
13| 120 AMIT KUNDRA 160172 UR UR UR-11 PROMOTED T0 AAQ 04.11.2022
i4 iis i HANWAL SiNGH 160205 UR UR UR-1Z FPROMOTED TO AAD 1i.1i.2022
15 16 SHASHE KANT 154353 GEN UR UR-13 RETIRED ON 30.11,2022 30.11.2022
16 | 112 CHARANNT SINGH MAKHN] | 65952 UR UR UR-14 VRS 30.11,2022
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Life Insurance Corporation of India
Divisional Office- AMRITSAR
Reservation Register for the Post of HGA (ADMN) ( PROMOT{ONJ as on 31,12.2022
Name of Post:- HGA (ADMN )
Metod of Reccruitment:Di‘rect recruitment/Promotion .. PROMOTION
Number of posts in the cadre (Cadre Strength):. 189
Percentage of Reservation Prescribed: s 15% ST 7.5% OBC nil % EWS..,. %

SNO. [Name Date of S.R. No. [ Place of Posting | Whether Filled as [ Sequenc Whether | Merit Whether filleq
Appointment belongs | UR oy eof |[filled as Number as Merit
to as SC/ST/|Open
SC/ST|reserved OBC/UR |market/a
OBCIEW for gent/Emp
SiGenera| SC /T loyee
| OBC/EW Stream
s

1 MADHU BALA 28-09-1992 | 1s1323 AMRITSAR-2 GEN UR UR-1

2 JASPAL KAUR 01-10-1992 [ “1a3307 AMRITSAR-1 GEN UR UR-2

3 NARESH KUMAR 28-08-1993 | i53gsg FEROZEPUR GEN UR UR-2

4 GURINDER SiNGH 12-09-1994 | {57327 AMRITSAR-DO GEN UR UR4

5 JOGINDER KAUR 01-10-1996 [ ige3a; GURDASPUR sC sC 5C-1

6 SUKHWINDER KAUR 01-10-1996 189026 |PATHANKOT-1 GEN UR | “uRs )

7 RAINI SETH | 01-10-1996 161142 [AMRITSAR-3 GEN UR UR-6

8 LEKH RAJ 01-10-1996 | 156726 ABOHAR GEN UR UR-7

9 SURINDER MOHAN 31-10-1997 | 154356 ABOHAR UR UR, UR-8

10 BARJINDER 5INGH GILL 31-10-1997 161958 |TARN TARAN SEN UR UR-9

11 |ARVINDER pAL KAUR 31-10-1997 | 154371 ABOHAR GEN UR UR-10

12 MANIU SHARMA 31-10-1957 | 1g1149 AMRITSAR-4 GEN UR UR-11

13 [RANJIT RAl 31-10-1997 | j9gp7e AMRITSAR-DO SC 5¢C SC-2

14 |JOGINDER KaUR 01-04-1998 | ig3122 BATALA-2 sc sC sC-3

15 NIRMAL KUMAR 01-04-1998 | 198479 [ziRa GEN UR UR-12

16 SHARISTHA DEV| 01-12-1958 162749 |pATHANKOT.1 sC sc 5C4

17 |AMARIIT SINGH 01-12.1998 | 151969 TARN TARAN GEN UR: UR-13

18 |ASHOK KUMAR 01-12-1998 | 150751 AMRITSAR-2 sC sC SC-5

19 |MEENA KUMAR] 22:02-1999 | tepya7 CHHEHARTA GEN UFR: UR-14

20 |SUNITA RAM pAL 01-05-1999 160119 |AMRITSAR-3 GEN UR UR-15

21 |BAUITKAUR BAINS 15-11-1993 [ 175353 DO AMRITSAR GEN UF UR-16

22 RAJESH KUMAR 01-01-2000 | 154389 FEROZEPUR GEN L T ET

23 SUNITA RANT 01-01-2000 185739 |AMRITSAR.: GEN UR UR-18

24 RAJESH BALA 01-01-2000 154365 |ABOHAR GEN UE | URas

25 __ |RAINI SHARMA 02-01-2000 | go7s; AMRITSAR-2 GEN UR_ | UuRr20

26 |SUMAN SHARMA 26-06-2000 161971 |AMRITSAR-DO GEN UR UR-21

27 RAMA RANI 26-06-2000 | 174579 FAZILKA GEN UR_ | UR22

28 RUBY GUPTA 01-03-2001 | 174599 AMRITSAR-1 GEN UR UR-23

29 RANJU MEHRA 02-03-2001 153144 |AMRITsAR.2 GEN UE | URaza

30 [NEELAM KUMAR] 16-11-2001 160746 | AMRITSAR.DO GEN UR UR-25

31 VIJAY KUMAR 15-12-2001 160749 [AMRITSAR GEN UR UR-26

32 KANCHAN ARORA 15-12-2001 | 161143 AMRITSAR-2 GEN UR UR-27

33 |DEEPAK ARORA 18-12-2001 160125 |DO AMRITSAR GEN UF, UR-28

34 AMRIK SINGH 01-01-2002 161148 [AMRITSAR.1 sC UR UR-29 M-1 M

35 __|VARINDER SINGH 10-06-2002 | 154307 ABOHAR OBC Uk | UR-ao

36 __|VINOD KUMAR 30-11-2002 154390 |ABOHAR OBC UR | URa1

37 _|SATINDER SINGH 30-11-2002 156763 |DO AMRITSAR OBC UFR; UR-32

38 | NAVKIRAN T SINGH 02-12-2002 161982 |AMRITSAR DO sC sC SC-6

39 MANJINDER KAUR 02-12-2002 166756 |CHHEHARTA GEN UR_ | URa3

40 [AJAY KUMAR 02-12-2002 153582 [D.0 AMRITSAR GEN UR_ | UR3z

41 |GURIEETSINGH 02-12-2002 163138 |AMRITSAR-cAB GEN UFR UR-35
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100

GURMEET KAUR
VARINDER KUMAR
JATINDER KAUR
KANTA DEVY
SUDHIR MAHESHWARY
AMARIT KAUR
JASWINDER BHATIA
KULWANT KAUR
BALIIT KAUR
JASPREET SINGH
ARUN KUMAR
SOMESH KUMAR
RIMPY

RAKESH KUMAR
POONAM RAN]
PINKI RANI

KULIT KAUR
RUPINDER KAUR
GURPREETS!NGH
KASHMIRI LAL
VANDANA

WIADAN LAL

RENU SHARMA
NEELAM

NEELAM

RANIV KUMAR
IYOTI JUNEJA

—]

DIWAN RAJ
SEEMA KHURANA
MEENU GUPTA
YASH pAL
AMARIT KAUR
RAJESH PAL
KULIT

SUKHPAL
NARINDER KUMAR
VARINDER PAL SiNGH
RAI KUMAR

HANS RAJ

BHARAT BHUSHAN
DHARAM PAL
KEWAL KRISHAN
PUSHPA

DEEPAK OBEROQ]
NRMAL

NEERU MEHTA
BHARAT BHUSHAN
GURPREET KAUR
BALIT KUMAR
RAJINDER KUMAR
RAVINDER SINGH
NEELAM
GURCHARAN SINGH
KANWALNT KAUR
MANAGAL DASS
KIRAN BALA
AJAY KUMAR
MALKIAT SINGH
SUKHWINDER SINGH

05-12-2002
16-12-2002
16-12-2002
12-03-2003
17-03-2003
14-08-2003
26-06-2004
08-07-2004
30-10-2004
01-01-2005
01-01-2005
28-02-2005
27-06-2005
01-04-2006
01-04-2006
01-04-2006
01-04-2008
07-04-2006
30-09-2006
01-02-2007
01-02-2007
01-05-2007
03-05-2007
22-10-2007
25-02-2008
25-02-2008
25-02-2008
21-04-2008
01-05-2008
01-05-2008
30-04-2009
05-08-2009
25-03-2010
29-03-2010
29-03-2010
23-03-2012
26-03-2012
27-03-2012
29-03-2012
29-03-2012
29-03-2012
29-03-2012
25-03-2013
25-03-2013
29-03-2013
29-03-2013
01-04-2013
01-04-2013
01-04-2013
01-04-2013
01-04-2013
01-04-2013
01-04-2013
01-04-2013
14-05-2013
14-05-2013
27-02-2014
24-03-2014
01-08-2014

165936 |AMRITSAR-DO
166304 |AMRITSAR.2
160124 |DO AMRITSAR
176949 |FEROZEPUR
160130 |AMRITSAR-DO
156763 |AMRITSAR-1
168837 |AMRITSAR-2
162336 |GURDASPUR
174517 |TARN TARAN
198087 |AMRITSAR-DO
154372 |FEROZEPUR
198078 | DO AMRITSAR
161164 |AMRITSAR.3
198480 |FEROZEPUR
175734 |FEROZEPUR
167535 [ABOHAR
160763 AMRITSAR-DO
142773 |TARN TARAN
161983 |[AMRITSAR.4
161980 |AMRITSAR.4
161167 |AMRITSAR-3
162754 _|PATHANKOT.1
165949 |AMRITSAR-2
166300 |AMRITSAR-CAR
153570 |FEROZEPUR
162342 |GURDASPUR
153583 [FEROZEPUR
163142 |CAB AMRITSAR
198092 |AMRITSAR-CA
160132 |AMRITSAR4
163132 [GURDASPUR
230761 |AMRITSAR.1
161970 |AMRITSAR-DG
161972 |BATALA-1
156782 |FAZILKA
156781 |FAZILKA
166301 |AMRITSARS
181502 |AMRITSAR-2
162810 |GURDASPUR
165922 |BATALA-2
166338 | PATHANKOT-1
161318 |GURDASPUR
166302 [DO AMRITSAR
198085 |CAB AMRITSAR
174561 |DO AMRITSAR
165939 |AMRITSAR.2
162811 |PATHANKOT-2
160185 |GURDASPUR
160190 [BATALA-1
160149 |BATALA-2
160150 |BATALA-1
163144 |CHHEHARTA
161979 [CHHEHARTA
168835 |CHHEHARTA
163135 |BATALA.1
160182 [BATALA.1

160151 [AMR ITSAR-4

162128 AMRITSAR-4
——o08

160209 AMRITSAR-2

GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
SC
GEN
GEN
SC
GEN
GEN
GEN
OoBC
GEN
GEN
GEN
0BC
GEN
OBC
oBC
GEN
SC
GEN
SC
GEN
GEN
GEN
OBC
GEN
GEN
sC
GEN
sC
SC
sC
GEN
GEN
GEN
SC
GEN
sC
5C
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
OBC
SC

5¢
5C
SC
OBC
GEN
5C
5C
sC
GEN
SC

UR-36
UR-37
UR-38
UR-39
UR-30
UR-41
UR-42
UR-43
UR-44
UR-45.

UR-46
UR-47
UR-48
UR-49
UR-50
UR-51
UR-52
UR-53
UR-54
UR-55
UR-56
UR-57
UR-58
UR-59
UR-60
UR-61
UR-62
UR-63
UR-64
UR-65
UR-66
UR-67
UR-68
UR-69
UR-70
UR-71
UR-72
UR-73
SC7
UR-74
5C-8
5C-9
UR-75
UR-76
UR-77
UR-78
UR-79
SC-10
SC-11
SC-12
5C-13
5C-14
UR-80
UR-81
SC-15
SC-16
5C-17
UR-82
SC-18

M-6 M

M-7
M-8

===z




101 JATINDER SINGH 11082014 | 156769 |PATHANKOTL sc sC SC-19
102 | DAVINDER pAL 01-04-2015 | 198085 |CAB AMRITSAR OBC UR UR-83
103 |VIAY KUMAR 01-04-2015 | 198555 |BATAlA1 UR UR UR-84
104 | MUKESH KUMAR 01-04-2015 | 53722 |aAMRITsARS UR UR UR-85
105 [SHASHIKUMAR 06-04-2015 | 160155 |DO AMRITSAR UR UR; UR-86
106 |GURMIT KAUR 03-04-2015 | 160186 |TARN TARAN OBC UF; UR-87
107 |SALONISAINI 10042015 | 160178 |pATHANKOT2 0BC UR UR-88
108 |AJAY KUMAR 10-04-2015 | 160158 |PATHANKOT 2 OBC UR UR-89
109 | DEEPIKA ANIL 500D —f 10-04-2015 | 445845 |AMRTSARA UR UR UR-90
110 [BALRAISINGH — | 20042015 | 160167 |TARN TARAN UR UF UR-91
111 |KHUSHBIR SINGH —1 31072015 | 160176 |AMRITSAR: UR UR UR-92
112  |VEERPAL KAUR 31-07-2015 | 160180 |PATHANKOT.2 sC sC SC-20 ﬁ
112 [RisHAB 01.08-2015 | 160187 |AMRITSARG OBC UFR UR-93 —’
114 | MANINDERIT SiNGH ] 01-082015 | 160181 |BATALAL UR UR UR-94
|BATALA-T
115 |SANDEEP KUMAR 19082015 | 160212 |PATHANKOTZ sC SC sC-21
116 |AMITA CHAWLA 11-01-2016 | 160207 |FAzitkaA GEN UR, UR-95
117 __|AKBALSINGH 18:01-2016 | 160177 |BATALAZ OBC UR, UR-96
118 | DHARWINDER SINGH —— 18012016 | 166336 | DO AMRITSAR 0BC UF; UR-97
119 |SOHAN LAL — | 25012016 | 154539 |Faziika GEN UR UR-98
120 [SEWA RAM 2501-2016 | 161317 |RAvya GEN UF, UR.99
121 |MANDEEP kaUR 24-08-2016 | 160179 |AMAITSARG GEN U UR-100
122 _|AMANIOT KAUR GoRAVA 04-01-2017 | 160202 |zma GEN UF, UR-101
123 |NAVNEET SINGH 04-01-2017 | 160214 |zima GEN UR UR-102
124 |RAM SARAN 15-05-2017 | 198559 |rammvaman GEN UF, UR-103
125 |SANGEETA 06-12-2017 | 188495 |mavya GEN UF. UR-104
126 |MANOHAR LAL 04-02-2018 | 156785 |razixa sc UR, UR-105 M-10 M
127 _|VINOD KUMAR 20-03-2018 | 160198 |ravya sc UR; UR-106 M-11 M
128 [RAJ KUMAR 22-03-2018 | 156783 |cas ammronn GEN UR UR-107
129 [wisHwAs 31-03-2018 | 198397 Jparains s¢ UR UR-108 M-12 M
130 [VUAY KUMAR ﬁ 16-04-2018 | 168884 |mayva sC UR UR-109 M-13 M
131 |HARMINDER SINGH SOTIAL 16-04-2018 AMRITSAR-2 GEN UR UR-110
132 |RENU 30-07-2018 2iRA GEN UR | UR-111
133 IRANBIR SINGH 29-04-2019 | 168889 fammimsans GEN UR UR-112
134 [PREM KUMAR ] 160519 [zima OBC UF, UR-113
135 |RAVIKUMAR 1-05-2019 BATALA-2 OBC UF UR-114
136 |PREM NATH 01:05-2019 | 162951 |mayva SC UR, UR-115 M-14
137 |SHUBHAM KUMAR 01-05-2019 | 198499 |vamn taman GEN UR UR-116
138 |KASHMIRILAL 01-06-2019 | 198551 |mayya sC sC 5C-22
139 |MADHU BALA 15-02-2020 | 160147 |ABOHAR OBC UR UR-117
140 |RAKESH KUMAR 09-03-2020 | 198556 | pATHANKOT-1 GEN UF; UR-118
141 |SULAKHAN DASS 01-03-2021 | 154536 |PATHANKOT S sC UF; UR-119 M-15
142 |INDERPREET KAUR —— 04032021 | 161974 |TARANTARAN GEN UF; UR-120
143 |RAIWANT KAUR 01-03-2021 | 160210 |AMRITSAR.A GEN UF; UR-121
144 |SUDEEP KUMAR 01-03-2021 | 151991 |CHHEHARTA 5C sC 5C-23
145 [REETA 01-03-2021 | 163147 |RAvya GEN UE_ | UR122
146 [MONIKA ——1 09032021 | 162344 |RAyvA GEN UR UR-123
147 |SANIEEV KUMAR 12032021 | 198495 |pATHANKOT2 sC U, UR-124 M-16 M
148 |ROMILA 12-03-2021 | 189131 |pATHANKOT1 sC UF UR-125 M-17 M
139 |SURINDER SINGH 25-10-2021 | 160511 |ZiRA OB¢ | UR | uUmizs
150 |AMANDEEP SINGH 03-03-2022 | 156719 |FAziLRA GEN UR UR-127
151 JGirisn BANSAL 14-03-2022 | 160211 [RAYYA GEN UR UR-128 |
JASDEEP SINGH LAHIR) 14-03-2022 | 161993 |71RA UR UR Ur-12a U b
AMANDEEP CHANDEL 22:04-2022 | 162761 |ziRA sC sc 5C-24 ;
: =

Zonal Lialson Officer(SC/ST/PWD/XSM)




